

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. NO...../2013

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No.2238/1995

(From the judgment and order dated 13.2.1995 passed in CWP 9899/94 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

CHAMAN LAL SARAF (DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2013 This CrI.M.P. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv. (MENTIONED BY)  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the CrI.M.P. next week along with Special Leave  
Petition (Civil) No.29555 of 2011.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| |COURT MASTER

|