

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2238/1995

CHAMAN LAL SARAF (DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and office report)

Date: 26/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abhishek,adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan ,Adv
Mr. S. Srinivasan ,Adv
Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv

Mr.Manjit Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner in the I.A. submits that notice need not be served on the remaining unserved respondents and he is filing a letter to that effect within two days.
List the matter on 3.12.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |