

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. M.P. NO.10148/2013 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.2238/1995
(From the judgment and order dated 13.2.1995 passed in CWP 9899/94 of the
High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

CHAMAN LAL SARAF (DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS.	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.	Respondent(s)
[FOR CLARIFICATION AND OFFICE REPORT]	
WITH	
SLP(C) NO.29555/2011	
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)	
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]	

Date: 10/03/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)	
SLP(CRL.)2238/1995	Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

SLP(C) 29555/2011 & rr in	Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
SLP(CRL.)2238/95	Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.
	Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
	Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
	Mr. Vishnu Bhagwan Ranga, Adv.
	Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.AAG
	Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
	Mr. Vikas Saharan, Adv.
	Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
	Mrs. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
	Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
	Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
	Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Crl.M.P. No.10148 of 2013 along with Special Leave
Petition (Civil) No.29555/2011 for final disposal on Wednesday,
the 26th day of March, 2014 at 10.30 a.m. as item No.1.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|